
VAN DRIVER TRAINING DATES 
(class size limited to 12) 

 

August 22, 2018 (Wednesday)  

10:00 AM AND 1:00 PM 

 

September 19, 2018 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

October 10, 2018 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

November 14, 2018 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

December 12, 2018 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

January 9, 2019 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

February 13, 2019 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

March 20, 2019 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

April 10, 2019 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

May 8, 2019 (Wednesday) 

4:00 PM 

 

Training will be held at District Services Building (DSB) 

737 Osseo Ave. S., St. Cloud, MN 56301 

 

Please email mary.fesenmaier@isd742.org or call (320) 253-9370 to register. 

 

 


